
Registered on 23 Apr 2013

651

North 1,406

Bekaa 1,341

South 818

Total 4,216

Registered Awaiting
Average waiting 

period Total
Persons 42,732 35,820 78,552

Households 10,291 7,981 18,272

134,507 15,715 150,222

32,188 3,501 35,689

116,683 32,183 148,866

24,416 6,772 31,188

26,579 33,971 60,550

5,759 7,305 13,064

320,501 117,689 438,190

72,654 25,559 98,213

Beirut & Mt Leb

Governorate

Beirut & Mt Lebanon

North

Bekaa

16 days

31 days

90 days

22 days

43 days

South

Total Lebanon
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